
Monday 01/01/2024 8 hour Holiday
Tuesday 01/02/2024 9 hour workday
Wednesday 01/03/2024 9 hour workday
Thursday 01/04/2024 9 hour workday
Friday 01/05/2024 5 hour workday (8am - 1pm)

Monday 01/15/2024 8 hour Holiday 
Tuesday 01/16/2024 9 hour workday
Wednesday 01/17/2024 9 hour workday
Thursday 01/18/2024 9 hour workday
Friday 01/19/2024 5 hour workday (8am - 1pm)

Monday



Monday 07/01/2024 10 hour workday
Tuesday 07/02/2024 10 hour workday
Wednesday 07/03/2024 10 hour workday

Thursday 07/04/2024
8 hour Holiday                                           
2 hour Emednesday
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